
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 
816 
177 

43 
97 

4 
611 

57 
34 
99 

196 
29 
56 

263 
986 
713 
245 

7 
781 

Verband 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

Klasse 
MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 2 ü.18 

Name 
Emil-Manuel Buccioni 
Jannik Blume 
Michael Auer 
Moritz Weindl 
Jona Angele 
Marc Rotermundt 
Nico Wohner 
Christian Lang 
Stefan Lechner 
Luca Geppert 
Max Gissibl 
Theo Clapie 
Severin Hinterholzer 
Daniel Siegert 
Fabian Richter 
Mario Pichler 
Leopold Prummer 
Niklas Bauer 

Verein 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Manching 

MSC Kirchanschöring 
MSC Berkheim 
MSC Berching 
MSC Reichling 
MC Hohenlinden 
MCC Hausham 

MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Manching 
MCC Hausham 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MCC Hausham 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Manching 

PLZ/Wohnort 
85599 Parsdorf 
92224 Amberg 
A-6252 Breitenbach 
83413 Fridolfing 
88410 Bad  Wurzach 
90453 Nürnberg 
86934 Reichling 
81476 München 
83737 Irschenberg 
83278 Traunstein 
85417 Marzling 
85134 Stammham 
83666 Waakirchen 
85586 Poing 
82211 Herrsching 
A-6300 Wörgl 
85232 Bergkirchen 
85134 Appertshofen 

R1.  
25 
22 
18 
20 
13 
16 
11 
14 
10 
12 
15 

8 
6 
7 
5 
9 
4 
3 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
13 
15 
11 
14 
12 

9 
10 

8 
6 
7 
3 
5 
4 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
38 
38 
29 
29 
26 
25 
24 
24 
24 
18 
14 
13 
12 
12 

9 
7 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                               Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse MX 2 Über 18 Jahre 

Gesamt 

Birkenringstation 1,100 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

        Clubsport Motocross 2022


